
1 SECTION OF US 601 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE,  NC

LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING
INC

GRANITE CONTRACTING LLC

PAGELAND,  SC CORNELIUS,  NC

APR 19, 2018 09:59 AM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 1 /  4 002
2019CPT.10.02.10131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.2,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.3,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.4,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.5,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.6 APR 18 2018 DJ00284

TIP NO 11.140 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 150000.00 150000.00 188000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0106000000-E 230  1,265 CY  35.00 44275.00 45.00 56925.00 34.75 43958.75BORROW EXCAVATION
0003 1220000000-E 545  3,030 TON 1.00 3030.00 45.00 136350.00 38.00 115140.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0004 1245000000-E SP  22.1 SMI 3200.00 70720.00 2600.00 57460.00 3800.00 83980.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
0005 1308000000-E 607  1,075 SY  13.00 13975.00 11.00 11825.00 11.50 12362.50MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 2")
0006 1330000000-E 607  6,150 SY  12.00 73800.00 8.50 52275.00 8.00 49200.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0007 1519000000-E 610  1,950 TON 50.00 97500.00 60.00 117000.00 60.00 117000.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0008 1520000000-E SP   450 TON 52.00 23400.00 62.00 27900.00 82.00 36900.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL
0009 1523000000-E 610  15,725 TON 48.00 754800.00 55.00 864875.00 60.50 951362.50ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0010 1524000000-E SP   3,450 TON 50.00 172500.00 65.00 224250.00 65.00 224250.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL
0011 1575000000-E 620  1,315 TON 461.00 606215.00 500.00 657500.00 473.00 621995.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0012 1704000000-E SP   5,025 TON 100.00 502500.00 125.00 628125.00 123.00 618075.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0013 1775500000-E 660  77,775 SY  1.00 77775.00 1.25 97218.75 2.80 217770.00AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE

(#67 STONE)
0014 1838000000-E 660  27,225 GAL 1.85 50366.25 2.50 68062.50 2.25 61256.25EMULSION FOR AST
0015 2612000000-E 848  1,200 SY  60.00 72000.00 180.00 216000.00 71.00 85200.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0016 2830000000-N 858  6 EA  1500.00 9000.00 1300.00 7800.00 950.00 5700.00ADJ MANHOLES
0017 2845000000-N 858  6 EA  1500.00 9000.00 1200.00 7200.00 950.00 5700.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0018 4413000000-E SP   580 SF  13.00 7540.00 5.90 3422.00 12.05 6989.00WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0019 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 105000.00 85000.00 156000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0020 4510000000-N 1190  40 HR  45.00 1800.00 60.00 2400.00 46.65 1866.00LAW ENFORCEMENT
0021 4695000000-E 1205  675 LF  2.00 1350.00 2.00 1350.00 2.00 1350.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0022 4710000000-E 1205  357 LF  12.00 4284.00 12.00 4284.00 12.00 4284.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0023 4721000000-E 1205  26 EA  100.00 2600.00 140.00 3640.00 140.00 3640.00THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120
0024 4725000000-E 1205  24 EA  140.00 3360.00 155.00 3720.00 155.00 3720.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0025 4810000000-E 1205  96,600 LF  0.22 21252.00 0.20 19320.00 0.20 19320.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0026 4820000000-E 1205  170 LF  2.00 340.00 1.00 170.00 1.00 170.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"
0027 4891000000-E 1205  73,475 LF  0.60 44085.00 0.72 52902.00 0.72 52902.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120
MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0028 4891000000-E 1205  73,250 LF  0.55 40287.50 0.66 48345.00 0.66 48345.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90
MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0029 4905000000-N 1253  300 EA  25.00 7500.00 32.00 9600.00 32.00 9600.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER
0030 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 7000.00 50000.00 17450.00PORTABLE LIGHTING
0031 6000000000-E 1605  250 LF  4.00 1000.00 3.00 750.00 5.00 1250.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0032 6071010000-E SP   1,200 LF  7.00 8400.00 10.00 12000.00 6.50 7800.00WATTLE
0033 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  100.00 500.00 10.00 50.00 15.00 75.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)



1 SECTION OF US 601 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

   

APR 19, 2018 09:59 AM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 2 /  4 002
2019CPT.10.02.10131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.2,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.3,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.4,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.5,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.6 APR 18 2018 DJ00284

TIP NO 11.140 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

 

    TOTAL 2987154.75 TOTAL 3677719.25 TOTAL 3772611.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2987154.75 SUB-TOTAL 3677719.25 SUB-TOTAL 3772611.00ROADWAY ITEMS



1 SECTION OF US 601 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO
LLC

CHARLOTTE,  NC   

APR 19, 2018 09:59 AM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 3 /  4 002
2019CPT.10.02.10131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.2,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.3,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.4,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.5,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.6 APR 18 2018 DJ00284

TIP NO 11.140 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 225000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 0106000000-E 230  1,265 CY  40.00 50600.00BORROW EXCAVATION
0003 1220000000-E 545  3,030 TON 40.00 121200.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0004 1245000000-E SP  22.1 SMI 4000.00 88400.00SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
0005 1308000000-E 607  1,075 SY  6.00 6450.00MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - *****

(0" TO 2")
0006 1330000000-E 607  6,150 SY  8.00 49200.00INCIDENTAL MILLING
0007 1519000000-E 610  1,950 TON 55.00 107250.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0008 1520000000-E SP   450 TON 60.00 27000.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL
0009 1523000000-E 610  15,725 TON 52.00 817700.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0010 1524000000-E SP   3,450 TON 60.00 207000.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL
0011 1575000000-E 620  1,315 TON 500.00 657500.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0012 1704000000-E SP   5,025 TON 130.00 653250.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0013 1775500000-E 660  77,775 SY  1.55 120551.25AST, MAT COAT, #*** STONE

(#67 STONE)
0014 1838000000-E 660  27,225 GAL 2.15 58533.75EMULSION FOR AST
0015 2612000000-E 848  1,200 SY  205.00 246000.006" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
0016 2830000000-N 858  6 EA  1500.00 9000.00ADJ MANHOLES
0017 2845000000-N 858  6 EA  1500.00 9000.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0018 4413000000-E SP   580 SF  10.00 5800.00WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0019 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 175000.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0020 4510000000-N 1190  40 HR  55.00 2200.00LAW ENFORCEMENT
0021 4695000000-E 1205  675 LF  2.25 1518.75THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0022 4710000000-E 1205  357 LF  13.75 4908.7524"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS
0023 4721000000-E 1205  26 EA  160.00 4160.00THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120
0024 4725000000-E 1205  24 EA  180.00 4320.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0025 4810000000-E 1205  96,600 LF  0.25 24150.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0026 4820000000-E 1205  170 LF  1.15 195.50PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"
0027 4891000000-E 1205  73,475 LF  0.80 58780.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120
MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0028 4891000000-E 1205  73,250 LF  0.75 54937.50GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90
MILS)(HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)

0029 4905000000-N 1253  300 EA  38.00 11400.00SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER
0030 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 50000.00PORTABLE LIGHTING
0031 6000000000-E 1605  250 LF  4.00 1000.00TEMPORARY SILT FENCE
0032 6071010000-E SP   1,200 LF  6.00 7200.00WATTLE
0033 6071020000-E SP   5 LB  75.00 375.00POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)



1 SECTION OF US 601 AND 6 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

   

APR 19, 2018 09:59 AM CABARRUS 2:00 PM 4 /  4 002
2019CPT.10.02.10131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.1,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.2,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.3,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.4,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.5,  2019CPT.10.02.20131.6 APR 18 2018 DJ00284

TIP NO 11.140 MI
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION

 

    TOTAL 3859580.50CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 3859580.50ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2987154.75BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
     2  3677719.25LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC
     3  3772611.00GRANITE CONTRACTING LLC
     4  3859580.50BLYTHE BROTHERS ASPHALT CO LLC


